
41. 0 Music for Everyman
12. O Central Band of the R.A.F.
(BBC programme)
12.23 p.m. Theatre Memories i
4.0 Dinner musie (1.15, LON-
DON NEWS. Talk: Wickham
Steed)2.0 "The Man Born to Be
King: The Heirs to the King-dom"
2.45 Men and Music: Michael
Arne
3. 0 Philadelphia Orchestra,"Firebird Suite’ (Stravinsky)
3.20 Famous Artist: Fritz Kreis-
ler (violin)
3.34-4.0 "Transatlantic Call:The Roman Wall"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Gleanings from far and
wide
7.0 Roman Catholic Service:
St. Mary’s Basilica (Father J.
Murphy)
8. 0 Orchestral Interlude
8.15 Station notices
"Sorrell and Son" (final epi-
sode)
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.26 "Mr, Meredith Walks ih9.38 Slumber session
10. 0 Close down atajo a

9. Oam. Tunes for the break-
fast table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
10. 0 Morning melodies
10.15 Littl Chapel of
Cheer
41. 0 Favourites in Rhythm
11.30 A World of Music
12. 0 Close down

Good

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money Orde:
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

Sunday. December 10

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Junior Request session
10.15 Reserved
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.45 Notable Trials
3. 0 Reserved
4. 0 Preview Norwich Victim
4.30 One Man’s Family4.45 Diggers’ session
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the SankeySingers
7. 0 Comparisons (DudleyWrathall)
7.30 Radio Theatre Programme8. 0 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Night Talk10.16 Reserved
11. 0 London News

y

27,B WELLINGTON |1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning
9. 0 Uncle Tom and the Child-
ren’s Choir
9.16 Band session

4

10. 0 Melody Round-up :

10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Cheerful Tunes
11.30 The Diggers’ session
11.45 Comedy Cameo
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Notable Trials (Richard
Singer)-4.45 Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.30 Favourites of the Week
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 For the Old Folks
7. © Hour of Charm

:7.30 Reserved ‘8.39 Concert Hall of the Air
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Light classical music
9.15 Reserved ,

10.15 The Charlie McCarthy
Show
10.45 Restful melodies
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

.

.

[3ZB cure
| 6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. Lofidon News9.0 Uncle Tom’s_ Children’s
Choir ‘

_.9.16 Band session10. 0 Hospital session11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)12. 0 Luncheon Request session1,15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 14ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials: The AppinMurder
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte, with GeorgeThorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ
7. 0 The Bob Hope Show
7.30 Reserved
8. 0 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Light Classicat interlude
9.16 Reserved
10.16 The Bing Crosby Show11. London News

4ZB sistaegal
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
0. 0 The Hospital session
0.30 Melody Roundup1.30 With the Bandsmen2.0 Listeners’ Favourites

°o

4
1
1
1

4. Op.m. Songs of Praise (Alec
McDowell)

/

1.15 London News «-.2.0 Julian Lee Presents-
2.30 Notable Trials ,3.0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
4.30 We Discuss Books
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien.
5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers
6. 0 -A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 The Diggers’ Show
7. 0 The Jack Benny Show
7.30 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9.15 Reserved
10.15 The Hour of Charm
11. 0 London News

22 PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke. 214m.

8. Oa.m. .Bright Records8.45 London News
9. 0 Voices in Harmony
9.15 Victor Silvester and His
Music
9.30 Music Lovers’ Choice
10.15 Melody Roundup

;ee Listeners’ Request ses-» sion 7

5. Op.m. Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.30 Radio Theatre
6.16 London. News
7. 0 ‘The Charlie McCarthy Show
8. 0 Reserved S

8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Reserved
10. 0 Close down

0

Thoughdeadly to germs;
Dettol isgentleand kindto you. On the cut or
scratch that may fester; in
the room from which sick-
ness may spread, on your
own handswhen you act as
nurse indeed, whenever
infection threatens; 48�
Dettol promptly and
regularly.

'DETTOL
TRADEMABK

THE Modern AntisEPTIC
Reckltt 4 Colman (NewZealand) Ltds
Bond Street,Dunedln. D 49

Antiseptic

Detto
18

RCA PRESENTS

(fait}
Ttew)

Outwittingtheenemy.Becausetheaverageradio re-broadcasts signals 100miles
Or more, betraying location [0 the ene

emy,RCAhasperfectedthe AR-88 receiverwithliccleornoradiation nowusedbythearmiesandnaviesoftheUnited
Nations:When Peace comes, the sameskillapplied (0 this
receivef, and {0 the many other RCA achievements in the
fieldofcommunicationswillbeused [0give better radio [0thehomeand {0industry.

Fromvoicef0ear it'$RCA:Just as the
world'$ most dependable broad-
casting equipment is supplied byRCA [0 stations inevery corner ofthe world, So RCA equipment in
yourhome receiverguaranteesyou
clear, dependable reception24
hoursoftheday!

RadioCorporationOFAMERICA
HEADQUARTERS:RCABUiLDiNG,RADiOCity;NEWYork:
RCA VICTOR DIVISION, CAMDEN, N:J:U.S.A:(cA LEADS The WAY4 RadioTelevision,Tubes,Records. Electronics:

Represented by

RCAPHOTOPHONEOFAUSTPTYLTD96onlysubsidiarycorpenyi7Austrelesia%ftRedie Trporalien $ America.
HeadOffice:221ELizaBETHStreet,Sydney:

e OTTID9
POLFORDhVRFoore
beceuse

Seofloc
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POEISHBS
Note how easily the dirt
comes off and how quickly
a brilliant polish comes up:
Use DARK POLIFLOR for
dark wood foors.
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